
2019-2020 LPC Student Center Hours of Operation 
 
 
 
 
 
Summer 2019  
Regular Summer Hours  
Monday-Friday      7:00am-8:00pm  
Saturday       10am – 2pm 
Sunday      CLOSED 
 
Independence Day 
Saturday, June 29, 2019   10:00am-2:00pm 
Sunday, July 30, 2019   CLOSED 
Monday, July 1, 2019   7:00am – 8:00pm 
Tuesday, July 2, 2019   7:00am – 8:00pm 
Wednesday, July 3, 2019  7:00am – 6:00pm 
Thursday, July 4, 2019   CLOSED 
 
Saturday, July 21, 2019   CLOSED 
 
Pre-Move-In Week  
Friday, August 30, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm 
Saturday, August 31, 2019   7:00am-7:00pm  
Sunday, September 1, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm  
Monday, September 2, 2019   10:00am-8:00pm  Labor Day (University Closed) 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm   
Wednesday, September 4, 2019  7:00am-10:00pm 
Thursday, September 5, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm  
 
Move-In Weekend  
Friday, September 6, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm  
Saturday, September 7, 2019  7:00am-11:00pm 
Sunday, September 8, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm 
Monday, September 9, 2019   7:00am-10:00pm  
Tuesday, September 10, 2019   7:00am-1:00am 
Wednesday, September 11, 2019  7:00am-1:00am  AQ2019 Classes Begin 
 
Fall 2019-2020  
Regular Fall Hours  
Monday-Friday     7:00am-1:00am    
Saturday    7:00am-1:00am    
Sunday      7:00am-1:00am    
 
Thanksgiving Weekend  
Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019   7:00am- 6:00pm 
Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2019  7:00am-6:00pm  
Thursday, Nov. 28, 2019  CLOSED   University Closed  
Friday, Nov. 29, 2019    CLOSED   University Closed  

2019-2020 Lincoln Park Student Center 
Standard Building Hours of Operation 

Hours Subject to Change 
  



Saturday, Nov. 30, 2019   CLOSED   University Closed  
Sunday, Dec. 1, 2019    CLOSED   University Closed  
 
Winter Quarter Break    
Mon., Dec. 2 - Friday, Dec. 20, 2019  
Monday-Friday    7:00am-8:00pm    
Saturday     10:00am – 2:00pm  
Sunday      CLOSED 
 
Friday, Dec. 20, 2019   7:00am – 6:00pm 
 
 
Saturday, Dec 21, 2019 –   
Wednesday, January 1, 2019  CLOSED  University Closed   
     
  
Thursday, January 2, 2020  7:00am-6pm 
Friday, January 3, 2020   7:00am-6pm 
Saturday, January 4, 2020  10:00am-2pm 
Sunday, January 5, 2020  10:00am-1am 
 
Winter 2019 - 2020 
 
Monday, January 6, 2020   7:00am-1:00am  WQ2020 Classes Begin  
 
Regular Winter Hours  
Monday-Friday     7:00am-1:00am 
Saturday    7:00am-1:00am 
Sunday      7:00am-1:00am 
 
Monday, January 20, 2020  10:00am-8:00pm Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   
        (University Closed) 
 
Friday, March 20, 2020    7:00am-8:00pm  
 
Spring Quarter Break  
Saturday, Mar 21 - Fri. Mar. 29    
Saturday, March 21, 2020   10:00am-2:00pm 
Sunday, March 22, 2020   CLOSED 
Monday, March 23 – Friday March 27 7:00am – 8:00pm 
Saturday, March 28, 2020  10:00am- 2:00pm 
Sunday, March 29, 2020  10:00am – 1:00am 
 
Spring 2019 - 2020  
 
Regular Spring Hours 
Monday-Friday    7:00am-1:00am    
Saturday    7:00am-1:00am    
Sunday      7:00am-1:00am    
 



Monday, March 30, 2020   7:00am-1:00am    SQ2020 Classes Begin  
 
Friday, April 10, 2020   10am-8pm    Good Friday (University Closed) 
Saturday, April 11, 2020   10am-8pm    Holy Saturday (University Closed) 
Sunday, April 12, 2020    10am-8pm    Easter Sunday (University Closed)  
 
Memorial Day Weekend  
Friday, May 22, 2020   7:00am-1:00am 
Saturday, May 23, 2020   10:00am-8:00pm 
Sunday, May 24, 2020    10:00am-8:00pm 
Monday, May 25, 2020    10:00am-8:00pm Memorial Day (University Closed) 
 
Final Day of the Quarter (Exams End) 
 
Friday, June 12, 2020    7:00am-11:00pm (End regular hours. Start summer hours.) 
 
Summer 2020  
 
Regular Summer Hours    (Begin Saturday June 13, 2020) 
Monday-Friday      7:00am-8:00pm  
Saturday       10:00am – 2:00pm  
Sunday      CLOSED  
 


